Pos

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17

18
19

20
21
22
23

24

Num
1214

1218
1252

1248

1216

1206

1212

1234
1221
1239
1215
1222
1207

1226

1253
1213

1208

1255
1230

1233
1235
1245
1209

1220

PATA DA ONCA 2023

Atleta

CAMILA APARECIDA FIGUEIREDO
MORAIS

DAMIRIS ALVES DA SILVA HONORATO
VERONICE PINHEIRO

REJANE AP RIBEIRO

CINTHIA CERIBELLI DOS SANTOS
SCHMIDT

AMANDA CIBELE DE QUEIROZ MORAES

BEATRIS CAMILLO

KARINA CARLA DA SILVA FARSONI
ELAINE APARECIDA MARIANO
MARILIA FORMICA COIMBRA RABELLO
CHRISTIANE RODRIGUES DE ABREU
ERINEIDE DE LIMA

AMANDA DE ALMEIDA BUENO

HERICA PRISCILA SANTORI

YARA DE MIRA
BRUNA HELOISA URBINATI LEVORATO

ANA PRISCILLA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
BROGLIO

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA RISANTE
JOICE ELIZA SANTORI

JOYCE MEDEIROS
KARINE PEREIRA DE AQUINO
PRISCILA GONCALVES

ANGELICA APARECIDA GUILHERME
DALASTA

EDENILZA VALERIA DA SILVA
MAGALHAES
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Idd.

39

29
45

41

43

33

33

33
46
57
35
44
27

31

29
33

42

33
29

37
37
35
51

42

FEM

Faixa
F3039

F2029
FA049

F4049

F4049

F3039

F3039

F3039
FA049
F5059
F3039
FA049
F2029

F3039

F2029
F3039

F4049

F3039
F2029

F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059

F4049

F.E
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10

Equipe
IGOR TEAM

AVULSO

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

EQUIPE GAMA

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

TIOZINHO DO STRAVA
QUALIDADE E VIDA
TIOZINHO DO STRAVA
RUNNER DOURADO
AMANDA BUENO

AB ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

QUALIDADE E VIDA

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

AVULSO
KARINE
AVULSO

IGOR NICOLAU TEAM

GOLD GIRLS RUNNING

Tempo
00:58:03

01:01:01
01:02:18

01:03:01

01:03:44

01:04:00

01:04:11

01:04:27
01:04:34
01:06:29
01:06:32
01:11:33
01:11:34

01:12:44

01:13:03
01:13:59

01:15:24

01:22:06
01:22:56

01:23:53
01:26:03
01:29:13
01:35:18

01:46:32
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